
District: HARRIS COUNTY W.C.I.D. #110 
For Fiscal Year Ending 7/31/2024 

2023 

Month: 

2024 

Total 

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

July 

KwH used 

305,195 

290,035 

595,230 

Amount paid 

23,136.84 

25,181.78 

48,318.62 

0.08 

0.09 

CCF Used 

0 

1 

12 

Average 

Amount paid 

145.79 minimum bill 

115.96 

154.30 

13 416.05 


